
T O A S T I E S
Served with French fries OR side salad, on 
your choice of white OR brown bread

CHEESE & TOMATO 

CHICKEN & MAYO 

BACON, EGG & CHEESE 

PA S TA S
BEEF LASAGNE 
CHICKEN ALFREDO 
NAPOLITANA PASTA 
BOLOGNAISE 

P I Z Z A S
QWANTANI SPECIAL  
Beef mince with green peppers, chilli, peppadews, gherkins, cheddar,
mozzarella & parmesan

MARGHERITA  
Topped with fresh tomato & basil

PORKY PIZZA
Shredded succulent gammon, pineapple pieces & Jalapenos

HAWAIIAN  
Topped with ham & pineapple

SPICY CHICKEN  
A tasty mix of chicken, mushrooms, green peppers & black olives

VEGETARIAN  
Fresh tomato, green peppers & mushrooms

BACON & FETA  
Bacon Bits, Feta and Peppadews

TIKKA CHICKEN  
Chicken pieces cooked in Tikka Sauce, onion, green pepper, chilli, fresh 
tomato & garlic

FOCCACIA  
Crispy base with garlic, olive oil & herbs

EXTRAS:
Mushrooms  
Mozzarella 
Olives  
Green peppers 
Feta  
Bacon 
Cajun chicken  
Chilli 
Garlic  

B U R G E R S
Served with French fries OR side salad

QWANTANI BURGER 
150g ground beef patty OR grilled chicken 
breast with bacon, egg, cheddar cheese, 
lettuce, tomato & pickles

CLASSIC CHEESE BURGER  
150g grilled chicken breast with cheddar 
cheese, lettuce, tomato & pickles

PREGO ROLL 
Portuguese-style steak strips tossed in our 
house-made Prego sauce & served on a 
Portuguese roll

B U I L D  A  B A S K E T

FRENCH FRIES & DIPPING SAUCE 

ADD CHICKEN STRIPS  

ADD CRUMBED MUSHROOMS  

ADD BBQ CHICKEN WINGS

ADD FRANKFURTER BITES  

PLATE OF CHIPS  

B R E A K FA S T
ENGLISH BREAKFAST  
2 eggs, bacon, grilled tomato, baked 
beans, French fries & a slice of white OR 
brown toast 

EGGS BENEDICT  

bacon, two perfectly poached eggs & 
smothered in Hollandaise sauce

OMELETTE TRIO 
3 egg Omelette packed with ham, 
mushrooms & cheddar cheese, served 
with a slice of white OR brown toast

EXTRAS
Bacon

Pork sausage 

Chicken sausage 

Beef sausage 

Chicken livers 

Baked beans 

French fries 

Egg

Mushrooms

Toast & butter 

WARM SPICED OATS  
Oats simmered in milk & butter. Topped 
with cinnamon & honey

SAVOURY FRENCH TOAST  
2 slices of golden brown French Toast, 
topped with Bolognaise mince & 
cheddar cheese

RUNNERS BREAKFAST 
2 Eggs, 2 rashers bacon & slice of toast

MUFFIN OF THE DAY 

SAVOURY SCONE  
Freshly baked scone with butter & 
cheese

R87

R88

R95

R35

R80

R67

R20

R38

R33

R18
R22
R22
R23
R13
R20
R10
R30
R10

R52

R60

R85

R32

R76

R70

R76

R40

R32

R140

R112

R118

R148

R86

R118

R105

R145

R115

R138

R138

R46

R30
R32
R12
R12
R20
R26
R26
R6
R6

R100
R96
R76
R128



S A L A D S S TA R T E R S

C U R R I E S

M A I N S

D E S S E R T S

S A U C E S

B A R I S TA  B A R T E A S

M I L K S H A K E S

J U I C E S

C O C K TA I L S

GREEK-STYLE SALAD 
Fresh salad greens topped with cherry 
tomatoes, onion, cucumber, black olives 
& feta

CAJUN CHICKEN SALAD   
Grilled Cajun chicken strips on a bed of 
fresh salad greens, cucumber, onions, 
tomato & feta

TABLE SALAD (SERVES 4)   
Garden greens, cherry tomatoes, 
cucumber, onion, feta & olives

SIDE SALAD 
Garden greens, tomato, cucumber & 
onion

Served with rice, sambals & a poppadum

CHICKEN
MUTTON
BEEF

Served with French fries, savoury rice, vegetables OR side salad

HAKE   
Grilled OR battered, served with your choice of tartar OR lemon butter sauce

STICKY PORK RIBS 500g   

STEAK AU POIVRE   

of your choice

BEEF RUMP STEAK 300G    
Flame-grilled & served with a sauce of your choice

T-BONE 350G   
Flame-grilled & served with a sauce of your choice

FLAME-GRILLED HALF CHICKEN    
Basted with your choice of Portuguese peri-peri, lemon & herb, OR BBQ sauce

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL   

EISBEIN   
Served with hot English mustard

SOUP OF THE DAY   

CHICKEN LIVERS   

DEEP-FRIED CAMEMBERT    
Served with Melba toast & cranberry sauce

GARLIC SNAILS   

ICE CREAM & CHOCOLATE SAUCE
(3 scoops)

CAKE OF THE DAY

WAFFLE 
Topped with whipped cream OR ice 
cream & chocolate sauce

SWEET TREAT OF THE DAY

MUSHROOM
GARLIC BUTTER   
PERI-PERI   
BBQ   
CHEESE
BLACK PEPPER

ESPRESSO (single)

AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
CAFFÈ LATTE
CAFFÈ MACCHIATO
MOCHACCINO
FILTER COFFEE

FIVE ROSES
ROOIBOS
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA

LARGE
KIDDIES
FRED’S FREAKY SHAKE 

ORANGE/GUAVA

MOJITO
COSMOPOLITAN
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA
MARGARITA
PIÑA COLADA

R70

R84

R136

R25

R100
R160
R115

R26
R20
R20
R20
R28
R20

R36

R65

R55

R55

R50

R50

R120

R76

R130

R196

R196

R180

R185

R180

R125

R188

R20
R22
R22

R40
R25
R55

R26

R20
R24
R36
R26
R26
R34
R22

R78
R60
R75
R87
R62
R74


