

BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST					
ENGLISH BREAKFAST 2 eggs, bacon, grilled tomato, bake beans, French fries & a slice of white brown toast		WARM SPICED OATS Oats simmered in milk & butter. To with cinnamon & honey	R35 opped	EXTRAS Bacon Pork sausage	R33 R18
EGGS BENEDICT Toasted English muffin layered with bacon, two perfectly poached eggsmothered in Hollandaise sauce	R88 gs &	SAVOURY FRENCH TOAST 2 slices of golden brown French 1 topped with Bolognaise mince & cheddar cheese RUNNERS BREAKFAST		Chicken sausage Beef sausage Chicken livers Baked beans	R22 R22 R23 R13
OMELETTE TRIO 3 egg Omelette packed with ham, mushrooms & cheddar cheese, sen with a slice of white OR brown toast		2 Eggs, 2 rashers bacon & slice of MUFFIN OF THE DAY Freshly baked muffiin SAVOURY SCONE Freshly baked scone with butter to cheese	R20 R38	French fries Egg Mushrooms Toast & butter	R20 R10 R30 R10
TOASTIES		PIZZAS			
Served with French fries OR side sale your choice of white OR brown bree	,	QWANTANI SPECIAL Beef mince with green peppel mozzarella & parmesan	rs, chilli, pep	ppadews, gherkins, cheddar,	R148
CHEESE & TOMATO	R52	MARGHERITA Topped with fresh tomato & bo	asil		R86
CHICKEN & MAYO BACON, EGG & CHEESE	R60 R85	PORKY PIZZA Shredded succulent gammon,	pineapple	pieces & Jalapenos	R118
BUILD A BASKET		HAWAIIAN Topped with ham & pineapple)		R105
FRENCH FRIES & DIPPING SAUCE	R32	SPICY CHICKEN A tasty mix of chicken, mushro	oms, green	peppers & black olives	R145
ADD CHICKEN STRIPS	R76	VEGETARIAN Fresh tomato, green peppers 8	& mushroon	ns	R115
ADD CRUMBED MUSHROOMS ADD BBQ CHICKEN WINGS	R70 R76	BACON & FETA			R138
ADD FRANKFURTER BITES	R40	Bacon Bits, Feta and Peppade TIKKA CHICKEN	eWS		R138
PLATE OF CHIPS	R32	Chicken pieces cooked in Tikke tomato & garlic	a Sauce, or	nion, green pepper, chilli, fresh	
BURGERS		FOCCACIA Crispy base with garlic, olive o	il & herbs		R46
QWANTANI BURGER 150g ground beef patty OR grilled obreast with bacon, egg, cheddar of lettuce, tomato & pickles	R140 chicken	EXTRAS: Mushrooms Mozzarella Olives Green peppers Feta			R30 R32 R12 R12 R20
CLASSIC CHEESE BURGER 150g grilled chicken breast with checheese, lettuce, tomato & pickles	R112 eddar	Bacon Cajun chicken Chilli Garlic			R26 R26 R6 R6
PREGO ROLL Portuguese-style steak strips tossed in house-made Prego sauce & served Portuguese roll		PASTAS BEEF LASAGNE CHICKEN ALFREDO			R100 R96

NAPOLITANA PASTA

BOLOGNAISE

R76

R128



SALADS

GREEK-STYLE SALAD

R70

Fresh salad greens topped with cherry tomatoes, onion, cucumber, black olives & feta

CAJUN CHICKEN SALAD

R84

Grilled Cajun chicken strips on a bed of fresh salad greens, cucumber, onions, tomato & feta

TABLE SALAD (SERVES 4)

R136

Garden greens, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, onion, feta & olives

SIDE SALAD

R25

Garden greens, tomato, cucumber & onion

CURRIES

Served with rice, sambals & a poppadum

CHICKEN	R100
MUTTON	R160
BEEF	R115

SAUCES

MUSHROOM	R26
GARLIC BUTTER	R20
PERI-PERI	R20
BBQ	R20
CHEESE	R28
BLACK PEPPER	R20

DESSERTS

ICE CREAM & CHOCOLATE SAUCE (3 scoops)	R36
CAKE OF THE DAY	R65

WAFFLETopped with whipped cream OR ice

cream & chocolate sauce

SWEET TREAT OF THE DAY R55



STARTERS

SOUP OF THE DAY R50

CHICKEN LIVERS R50

Cooked in a peri-peri sauce, finished with cream & served with a Portuguese roll

DEEP-FRIED CAMEMBERTServed with Melba toast & cranberry sauce

GARLIC SNAILS R76

Served with toasted brown bread fingers

MAINS

Served with French fries, savoury rice, vegetables OR side salad

HAKE R130
Grilled OR battered, served with your choice of tartar OR lemon butter sauce

STICKY PORK RIBS 500g R196

STEAK AU POIVRE R196

Grilled fillet mignon, coated in coarse black pepper topped with a sauce of your choice

BEEF RUMP STEAK 300G R180

Flame-grilled & served with a sauce of your choice

T-BONE 350G R185

Flame-grilled & served with a sauce of your choice

FLAME-GRILLED HALF CHICKEN R180

Basted with your choice of Portuguese peri-peri, lemon & herb, OR BBQ sauce

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL R125

Crumbed chicken fillet topped with a sauce of your choice

EISBEIN R188

Served with hot English mustard

BARISTA BAR

ESPRESSO (single)	R20
AMERICANO	R24
CAPPUCCINO	R36
CAFFÈ LATTE	R26
CAFFÈ MACCHIATO	R26
MOCHACCINO	R34
FILTER COFFEE	R22

COCKTAILS

MOJITO	R78
COSMOPOLITAN	R60
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI	R75
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA	R87
MARGARITA	R62
PIÑA COLADA	R74

TEAS

FIVE ROSES	R20
ROOIBOS	R22
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA	R22

R120

MILKSHAKES

LARGE	R40
KIDDIES	R25
FRED'S FREAKY SHAKE	R55

JUICES

ORANGE/GUAVA	R26